
Season Description Coach Phone Email Addres

Fall Cross Country, Boys Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Fall Cross Country, Girls Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Fall Football Sevier,  David 813-577-0324 david.sevier@hcps.net

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity Fisher, Chris 813-245-1920 chris.fisher@hcps.net

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity  

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity

Fall Football Asst Varsity  Mims, Victor 904-651-8891 victormims6@gmail.com

Fall Football Asst Varsity  Hooks, Willie 813-528-2155 whooks42@gmail.com

Fall Football Trainer W/ cert

Fall Football Trainer W/ no cert

Fall Golf, Boys Moody, Richard 863-812-8039 richard.moody@hcps.net

Fall Golf, Girls Moody, Richard 863-812-8039 richard.moody@hcps.net

Fall Swimming, Boys Shaughnessy, Stephanie 813-478-8224 stephanie.shaughnessy@hcps.net

Fall Swimming, Girls Terenzi,Kim 813-545-5464 kim.terenzi@hcps.net

Fall Volleyball

Fall Volleyball Asst 

Spring Baseball Macaluso, Jimmy 813-758-5642 coachmac1@verizon.net

Spring Baseball Asst Macaluso, Anthony 813-758-5642 anthony.macaluso@hcps.net

Spring Flag Football  Kelly, Jordan 813-453-9165 jaykelly24.jk@gmail.com

Spring Flag Football Asst 

Spring Flag Football JV Asst 

Spring Softball McKinney, Sidney 678-877-9923 rmckptcga@aol.com

Spring Softball Asst Dunn. Nicole

Spring Tennis, Boys

Spring Tennis, Girls

Spring Track, Boys Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Spring Track Asst

Spring Track, Girls Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Spring Track Asst

Winter Basketball, Boys Taylor, Chris 813-928-3039 senogazake@me.com

Winter JV Basketball, Boys  Kelly, Jordan 813-453-9165 jaykelly24.jk@gmail.com

Winter Basketball, Girls

Winter JV Basketball, Girls

Winter Cheerleader Maglio, Haley 813-773-5052 haley.maglio@hcps.net

Winter Cheerleader Asst 

Winter Soccer, Boys Dozark, Brian 813-380-1235 bw.dozark@gmail.com

Winter Soccer, Girls Elliott, James 813-484-3529 j.w.elliott@hotmail.com

Winter Wrestling Sevier, David 813-577-0324 david.sevier@hcps.net

Winter Wrestling Asst 
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